2024 Division Il Region 1 Championship

TEE TIMES (#1 TEE)

8:00
8:08
8:16
8:24
8:32
8:40
8:48
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9:04
9:12
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9:28

Ali Evans, Westlake

Elle Rodriguez, Westlake

Marlee Mayeux, Avoyelles Charter
Jaci Poncho, Elton

Emma Penfield, Many

Julia Braud, Loyola Prep

Layla Lewing, Calvary Baptist
Raylee Mitchell, Anacoco

Kara Chenevert, Avoyelles Charter
Morgan Armand, Avoyelles Charter
Ellie Hebert, Basile

Emma Martel, Basile

Tuesday, April 23
Mallard GC

Natalie Serio, Holy Savior Menard
Annakae Miers, Sterlington
Ali Baker, Elton

Kimber Bordelon, Holy Savior Menard

Lilly Boyd, St. Mary’s

Emerson McLelland, Glenbrook
Kathryn Jackson, Loyola Prep
Macee Smith, Glenbrook
Abigail Haley, Calvary Baptist
Cate Courville, Basile

Mackynsi Newman, Many
Emmy O’Con, St. Mary’s

Ciarra Russell, Claiborne Christian
Grace Holmes, Claiborne Christian
Kaydence Brown, Florien

Karlee Richard, Westlake

Jocelyn Ahshapanek, Elton

Rowyn Thomas, Lacassine

Millie Perryman, Glenbrook
Avery Jordan, Castor

Freya Veade, Avoyelles

Harlee Jeter, Many

Addison Evans, St. Mary’s



